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Superintendent's Cabinet 

NAME  TITLE  
PHONE #  
 

E-MAIL ADDRESS  

Dave Dirksen  Interim Superintendent  
928/527-6002   
 

ddirksen@fusd1.org  

Kim Branges  Executive Assistant  
928/527-6002  
 

kbranges@fusd1.org  

Mary K. Walton 
Assistant Superintendent 
Curriculum & Instruction 

928/527-6021  
 

mwalton@fusd1.org  

Bob M. Kuhn  
Assistant Superintendent, 
Operations 

928/527-6010  
 

bkuhn@fusd1.org  

Scott Walmer Director of Budget & Finance 
928/527-6062  
 

swalmer@fusd1.org 

Dietrich Sauer Director of Human Resources  
928/527-6070  
 

dsauer@fusd1.org  

Karin Eberhard District Relations Coordinator 928/527-6004 keberhard@fusd1.org 

 
 

Administrative Council  

NAME  TITLE  E-MAIL ADDRESS  

 
Superintendent &    

Assistant Superintendents  
 

Dave Dirksen Interim Superintendent  ddirksen@fusd1.org  

Mary K. Walton Assistant Superintendent of Curriculum & 
Instruction 

mwalton@fusd1.org 

Bob Kuhn  Assistant Superintendent, Operations  bkuhn@fusd1.org  

  Directors &  

Assistant Directors 
  

Kim Aringdale  Director of Purchasing  karingdale@fusd1.org  

Kerry Kelley  Director of Bilingual Education  kkelley@fusd1.org  

Scott Walmer  Director of Budget & Finance  swalmer@fusd1.org 

Rick Smith  Assistant Director of MIS/Tech Services  rsmith@fusd1.org  

Robert Hagstrom  Director of Research & Development  rhagstrom@fusd1.org  

Sylvia Johnson  Director of Educational Enrichment  sjohnson@fusd1.org  

Mary Giannola  Director of Environmental/Outdoor Education  mgiannola@fusd1.org  

Mary Knight  Director for MIS/Student Information  mknight@fusd1.org  

Richard Lucero  Director of Custodial Services  rlucero@fusd1.org 

Joe Martin  Director of Facilities Services jmartin2@fusd1.org 

Dietrich Sauer Director of Human Resources dsauer@fusd1.org  

Joe Martin Director of Transportation Services  jmartin2@fusd1.org 

Susann Terry-Gage  Director of Exceptional Student Services  sterry-gage@fusd1.org  

Cara Slaughter  Assistant Director of Educational Enrichment  cslaughter@fusd1.org 
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Administrative Council (cont’d) 

 Principals    

John Albert 
Yvette Harpe  
Tony Cullen 
John Coe 
Traci Elam-Gordon 
Ryan Chee 
Frank Garcia  
Joe Gutierrez  
Patrick “Todd” Kissick  
Tari Popham  

Dawn Trubakoff  
Lisa Hatch 
Ninon Wilson  
Stacie Zanzucchi 
Chris Koenker  

Principal, Sechrist Elementary  
Principal, Mount Elden Middle School 
Principal, Flagstaff High School  
Principal, Marshall Elementary School 
Principal, Cromer Elementary School 
Principal, Leupp Public School 
Principal, Thomas Elementary  
Principal, Killip Elementary School  
Principal, Kinsey Elementary School  
Principal, Sinagua Middle School  

Principal, Puente de Hozho  
Principal, Knoles Elementary School 
Principal, DeMiguel Elementary School  
Principal, Coconino High School  
Principal, Summit High School 

jalbert@fusd1.org 
yharpe@fusd1.org 
tcullen@fusd1.org  
jcoe@fusd1.org 
telam-gordon@fusd1.org  
rchee@fusd1.org  
fgarcia@fusd1.org  
jgutierrez@fusd1.org  
pkissick@fusd1.org   
tpopham@fusd1.org 

dtrubakoff@fusd1.org  
lhatch@fusd1.org  
nwilson@fusd1.org 
szanzucchi@fusd1.org 
ckoenker@fusd1.org 

 Assist. Principal/Athletic Director   

Peter Galvan 
Steve Bonderud 
Jeanine Brandel 
James Donner  
Robin Pete 
Eric Freas             
Aaron Howard  
Donna Natseway 
Tammy Nelson 
Cris Ray  

Assistant Principal, Sinagua Middle School 
Assistant Principal, Coconino High School  
Athletic Coordinator, Flagstaff High School  
AP/Dean of Students, Flagstaff High School 
Assistant Principal, Flagstaff High School 
Athletic Coordinator, Coconino High School 
TOA, Sinagua Middle School  
TOA, Mount Elden Middle School 
Assistant Principal, Mount Elden Middle School 
Assistant Principal, Coconino High School 

pgalvan@fusd1.org 
sbonderud@fusd1.org   
JBrandel@fusd1.org 
jdonner@fusd1.org 
rpete@fusd1.org  

efreas@fusd1.org 
ahoward@fusd1.org  
dnatseway@fusd1.org 
tnelson@fusd1.org 

CRay@fusd1.org  
 Associates, Coordinators,  

& Supervisors  

 

Doug Allan  
Chris Grove  
Elaine Kasch  
Sally McMillian  
Mary Lara 
Travis Drake 
Cathy Cox 

Career & Technical Education Associate  
Sr. Systems (IFAS) Administrator  
Indian Education Supervisor  
Nursing Supervisor  
Mentoring/K-5 Science Coordinator 
FACTS Coordinator  
Student Support Services 

dallan@fusd1.org  
cgrove@fusd1.org  
ekasch@fusd1.org  
smcmillian@fusd1.org  
mlara@fusd1.org 
tdrake@fusd1.org 
ccox@fusd1.org  
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